From the Kitchen
Appetizers and Soups

(Seared pork dumpling ) Gyoza

(Boiled Soybeans ) Edamame

Garden Salad with Ginger Dressing
Vegetable Spring Roll

(Tofu, green onion and seaweed ) Miso
(Beef broth, green onion) Mushroom
Egg Drop

Hot and Sour

Stir-Fry * Fried Rice * Lo Mein

Vegetable
Chicken

Beef
Shrimp

Noodles from the Kitchen

Pad Thai

(Stir fried rice noodles with shrimp, chicken,
bean sprouts, and crushed peanuts)

Hong Kong Style Wonton Noodle Soup

(Pork wontons with noodles in pork broth)

Vietnhamese Noodle Soup
(With bean sprouts, cilantro, and meatballs)

Spicy Beef Noodle Soup

(Rice noodle with spicy beef, and bean sprouts)

Ramen Bowl * Udon Bowl

Vegetable
Chicken
Beef
Shrimp

HUDSON

Japanese Restaurant

6.25
4.25
5.50
2.25
3.75
3.75
3.75
5.75

10
12

13
13

12

12

12.95

12.95

10
12
13
13

From the Hibachi Grill

Hibachi entrees come with dipping sauces, fresh

$1.50
Chicken Breast
New York Strip Steak*
Filet Mignon*
Jumbo Shrimp
Pacific Salmon*
Vegetable
Chicken and Shrimp

Steak and Shrimp*
Steak and Chicken*

From the Sushi Bar

Sushi and Tempura Combo*
(6pc. Alaska roll, 6pc. California roll, and shrimp tempura
appetizer)

Nigiri and Maki Combo*
(6pc. Alaska roll or 6pc. California roll, 1pc. Shrimp, 1pc.
Fresh salmon, 1pc. Tuna, and 1pc. octopus nigiri)

Specialties from the Kitchen

Spicy Chicken
General Tso's Chicken
Sesame Chicken
Shrimp Tempura Bowl

Katsudon
(Fried pork cutlet, vegetables, and egg on rice)

Katsu-Curry
(Fried pork cutlet served with curry sauce on
rice)

Teriyaki Tofu
(With assorted vegetables and fried tofu)

*ltems may be served raw or undercooked. Items may contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or
undercooked meats, poultries, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risks of food borne illness.

All substitutions may incur additional charges
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HUDSON
Japanese Restaurant

Lunch Specials

Any two for $11.45, any three for $16.45, or any four for
$21.45

Comes with the option of miso soup or house salad

Alaska Roll* Philadelphia Roll*
(Smoked salmon, avocado, and masago) (Smoked salmon, cream cheese, and masago)
Tekka Roll* Spicy Tekka Roll*
(Tuna) (Tuna, green onions, and spicy sauce)
California Roll Manhattan Roll
(Crabstick and avocado) (Crabstick, avocado, and cucumber)
Negi Hamachi Roll* Ebi Tempura
(Yellowtail and green onions) (Fried shrimp, cucumber, masago, and mayo)
Crab Salad Roll Mexican Roll
(Crabstick, cucumber, and mayo) (Boiled shrimp and avocado)
Spicy Crab Salad Roll Spicy Mexican Roll
Fresh Salmon Roll* Yam Tempura Roll
Spicy Salmon Roll* Avocado Roll
Salmon and Avocado Roll* Kappa Roll

Tuna and Avocado Roll*

Bento Box Specials

Served with miso soup, salad, and edamame

Nigiri Box* 16.95
(Salmon, tuna, yellowtail nigiri and a California Roll)

Sashimi Box* 17.95
(Salmon (2), Tuna (2), Yellowtail (2), and a California Roll)

Unaju Box 18.95
(Eel filet over steamewd rice and a California Roll)

Dimsum Box 15.95

(Gyoza (4) and Shrimp Shumai)

These items are served raw or undercooked or may contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or
undercooked meats, poultries, seafood, shellfish, or egg may increase the risk of foodborne illness.
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