



From the Kitchen

Appetizers and Soups

(Seared pork dumpling) Gyoza	6.25
(Boiled Soybeans) Edamame	4.25
Garden Salad with Ginger Dressing	5.50
Vegetable Spring Roll	2.25
(Tofu, green onion and seaweed) Miso	3.75
(Beef broth, green onion) Mushroom	3.75
Egg Drop	3.75
Hot and Sour	5.75

Stir-Fry * Fried Rice * Lo Mein

Vegetable	10
Chicken	12
Beef	13
Shrimp	13

Noodles from the Kitchen

Pad Thai	12
(Stir fried rice noodles with shrimp, chicken, bean sprouts, and crushed peanuts)	
Hong Kong Style Wonton Noodle Soup	12
(Pork wontons with noodles in pork broth)	
Vietnamese Noodle Soup	12.95
(With bean sprouts, cilantro, and meatballs)	
Spicy Beef Noodle Soup	12.95
(Rice noodle with spicy beef, and bean sprouts)	

Ramen Bowl * Udon Bowl

Vegetable	10
Chicken	12
Beef	13
Shrimp	13

From the Hibachi Grill

Hibachi entrees come with dipping sauces, fresh vegetables and steamed rice. Fried rice for additional \$1.50

Chicken Breast	12
New York Strip Steak*	16
Filet Mignon*	22
Jumbo Shrimp	15
Pacific Salmon*	15
Vegetable	11
Chicken and Shrimp	16
Steak and Shrimp*	18
Steak and Chicken*	16

From the Sushi Bar

Sushi and Tempura Combo*	17
(6pc. Alaska roll, 6pc. California roll, and shrimp tempura appetizer)	

Nigiri and Maki Combo*

(6pc. Alaska roll **or** 6pc. California roll, 1pc. Shrimp, 1pc. Fresh salmon, 1pc. Tuna, and 1pc. octopus nigiri)

Specialties from the Kitchen

Spicy Chicken	12
General Tso's Chicken	12
Sesame Chicken	12
Shrimp Tempura Bowl	12
Katsudon	13

(Fried pork cutlet, vegetables, and egg on rice)

Katsu-Curry

(Fried pork cutlet served with curry sauce on rice)

Teriyaki Tofu

(With assorted vegetables and fried tofu)

*Items may be served raw or undercooked. Items may contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risks of food borne illness.

All substitutions may incur additional charges



Lunch Specials

Any two for \$11.45, any three for \$16.45, or any four for \$21.45

Comes with the option of miso soup or house salad

Alaska Roll*

(Smoked salmon, avocado, and masago)

Tekka Roll*

(Tuna)

California Roll

(Crabstick and avocado)

Negi Hamachi Roll*

(Yellowtail and green onions)

Crab Salad Roll

(Crabstick, cucumber, and mayo)

Spicy Crab Salad Roll

Fresh Salmon Roll*

Spicy Salmon Roll*

Salmon and Avocado Roll*

Tuna and Avocado Roll*

Philadelphia Roll*

(Smoked salmon, cream cheese, and masago)

Spicy Tekka Roll*

(Tuna, green onions, and spicy sauce)

Manhattan Roll

(Crabstick, avocado, and cucumber)

Ebi Tempura

(Fried shrimp, cucumber, masago, and mayo)

Mexican Roll

(Boiled shrimp and avocado)

Spicy Mexican Roll

Yam Tempura Roll

Avocado Roll

Kappa Roll

Bento Box Specials

Served with miso soup, salad, and edamame

Nigiri Box* **16.95**

(Salmon, tuna, yellowtail nigiri and a California Roll)

Sashimi Box* **17.95**

(Salmon (2), Tuna (2), Yellowtail (2), and a California Roll)

Unaju Box **18.95**

(Eel filet over steamed rice and a California Roll)

Dimsum Box **15.95**

(Gyoza (4) and Shrimp Shumai)

These items are served raw or undercooked or may contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or egg may increase the risk of foodborne illness.